JUNE 2017

= School Bus Flyer |—

HBC

HOGLUND BUS COMPANY save the date 11am - 2pm

Your Fleet Solutions Partner 9545 Penn Ave. S,

OCTOBER Bloomington, MN 55431

INSIDE THIS ISSUE:

e New & Used Inventory Annual Open House m

e Parts Specials

2 Day Mechanics Training
JULY 11-12, 2017

SPACE IS LIMITED — SIGN UP TODAY!

¢ Service Information

e Service Special

Minnesota Sales Team

TENTATIVE AGENDA:

(Northern MN) DAY ONE: DAY TWO:

e Cummins Quickserve & Cummins Insight e Wiring: Connectors & Repair
e OnCommand Service Portal & Connection e Fault code reference & action plan
¢ Health Reports ¢ Hydraulic brakes

C: 612.850.5839
E: randyjohnson@hoglundbus.com
Class time is 8:00am — 4:00pm each day

Lunch will be provided both days - Cost for the training is

(Metro MN)
$200.00 per person

C: 612.756.3335

Contact your salesman or Melissa for a registration form.
E: dougerdmann@hoglundbus.com i 8

marketing@hoglundbus.com

9545 Penn Ave. S., Bloomington, MN 55431

(Southern MN)

C: 612.819.6017 A\

E: kevinschmidt@hoglundbus.com Train the Trainer

Instructor Seminars

(Used Bus Sales)

D:763.271:2974 JULY 24t - 281 2017

E: chris.sexton@hoglundbus.com .
Grand Hinckley Conference Center

DIRECT LINES: https://www.mnapt.org/2017-ttt
Sales: 800.866.3105 Registration is OPEN
Parts: 800.866.3104 cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc

S:rv.icef 763.271-2929 F REE
Tech Line: 763.271.2982 DOT INSPECTIONS
nm All Makes & Models

www.hoglundbus.com Contact Hoglund Bus Service Dept. to schedule yours!



Our service department is here to assist with all repairs and
maintenance of your fleet. Our trained techs can get you up &

S E RVI C E 866'286'1320 running in no time. Contact us to schedule your next appointment.

WARNING INDICATORS GUIDE: IC BUS CE SERIES

AWL - Amber Warning Lamp illuminates when the
vehicle needs to be serviced at the first available
opportunity. Additional information will be displayed
on the LCD screen

Illuminates YELLOW. Used in conjunction with other
Warning indicators to indicate an Alert condition to
the operator. Additional information will be displayed
on the LCD screen.

Optional Wait to Start Lamp Illuminates YELLOW when
intake air heaters and glow plugs are in operation and
special starting procedures are required.

Illuminates YELLOW (Solid or Flashing) when the
Diesel Exhaust Fluid (DEF) level is low.

Illuminates YELLOW when exhaust system components
are operating under normal conditions and exhaust
gases are at extremely high temperatures.

Diesel Particulate Filter (DPF) status indicator.
Illuminates YELLOW (Solid or Flashing) to indicate
the need to regenerate the Diesel Particulate Filter.

MIL - The Malfunction Indicator Lamp illuminates when
the On-Board Diagnostics (OBD) detect a malfunction
related to the emissions control system. The vehicle
needs to be serviced at the first convenient opportunity.
Additional information will be displayed on the LCD screen.
- illuminates, immediately pull the vehicle safely off the
roadway and stop the engine. The engine should not be

restarted prior to be serviced. Additional information will be displayed

RSL - The RED Stop Lamp illuminates RED when a
serious problem has occurred. If the RED Stop Lamp

RANGE
INHIBITED

C

ECON

AMBER
FLSHR

[lluminates YELLOW when the transmission is not
engaged in the selected gear.

Illuminates YELLOW when the traction control system
is turned off. Blinks on if slippery road conditions may
exist. If this happens, adjust your driving accordingly.

Illuminates YELLOW when transmission Economy
Mode is selected.

Illuminates YELLOW when the anti-lock brake

() system malfunction has been detected.

Illuminates when the amber warning flashing lights
are activated.

Optional indicator illuminates RED immediately after
ignition is turned on to remind driver to buckle up.

llluminates RED when the parking brake is applied.

llluminates when the emergency exit is not securely
closed when the key switch is in the Accessory or
ON position.

Illuminates when the red flasher warning lights are
activated.

on the LCD screen.

MOBILE SERVICE AVAILABLE

Hoglund offers Mobile Service throughout Minnesota
and parts of lowa. Contact Tom Paulson for details & to
schedule a service call.

Tom Paulson - D: 763.271.2962 E: mobileadvisor@
hoglundbus.com

Training will be held at the Training Center at the Tulsa Bus Plant. It includes a

Contact your Hoglund Bus Co. representative for more

2017 IC BUS UNIVERSITY
TRAINING SCHEDULE

e June 12 - 16 e July10-14
¢ June 26 - 30 e August 7 - 11

Tulsa bus plant tour and comprehensive training on parts and service.

information, registration and cost.

Front Line Tech Support - Doug Yager

We invite you to contact our Tech Helpline with any technical
or training questions you may have.

Contact Info: D: 763.271.2982 ¢ (: 763.350.2597

E: service@hoglundbus.com

WARRANTY SUPPORT

We invite you to contact our warranty dept. with
any questions you might have. Brian Tesmer D:
763.271.2978 E: brian.tesmer@hoglundbus.com




SALES ‘ 800.866.3105

Financing & Leasing Available

16+1
18+1
22
24+0
24+1
30
34
35+1
71
77171
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

2017
2018
2017
2018
2015
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

1742
1815
1745
1814
1548
1761
1760
1721
1715
1646
1615
1717
1732
1736
1758
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1816
1854
1856
1857

Collins
Chev/Collins
Collins
Chev/Collins
Starcraft
Collins
Collins
IC-CE
IC-CE
IC-CE
IC-CE
IC-CE
IC-CE
IC-CE
IC-CE
IC-CE
IC-CE
IC-CE
IC-CE
IC-CE
IC-CE
IC-CE
IC-CE
IC-CE
IC-CE

Chev
Chev
Ford
Chev
Chev
Chev
Chev
ISB/220
ISB/240
ISB/240
MXDT/230
ISB/240
ISB/240
ISB/240
ISB/240
Propane/270
ISB/240
ISB/240
ISB/240
ISB/240
ISB/240
ISB/240
ISB/240
ISB/240
ISB/240

I r r r r T » T T » » » » » » » » »> I T T T T I =T

TRADE SHOWS & TRAINING

7/8 - 7/12 - STN EXPO, Peppermill Resort, Reno, NV

11/4 - 11/7 - NAPT, Columbus, OH

7/24 - 7/28 - Train The Trainer, Grand Casino Hinckley
Hoglund Hospitality, Monday 7/24, 7pm

71
65
77171
77171
77171
77
77
77
77
77
77
65
77
77
65
65
71
77
77
77
77
77
78
71

83
77
83
65
86

59
59
35
14
22

26+
42+5
18+2
35+1
18+

17+1

28+2
36+4

2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2006
2004
2004
2003
2001
2001
2000

1995

2010
2009
2003
2003
2002

2009
2009
2005
2004
2002
2002

2012
2011
2010

2009

2009

2008
2007
2003

MXDT/230
MX7/240
MXDT/215
MXDT/215
MXDT/215
MX7/220
MX7/240
MX7/240
Maxx DT/210
MXDT/210
MX7/215
MX7/200
VT365/230
VT365/230
VT365/230
DT466/215
CatC7/220
DT466/220
Cat3126/220
DT466/215
DT466/195
DT466/195
Cummins 5.9L/220
T444/190

DT466/190
ISB/220
Cat3126/220
Cumm. 5.9L
Cummins 5.9L/220

MX7/215
MX7/215
Mercedes
Gas
5.7 V8 350
5.7 V8 350

MX7/220
MXDT/245
MX7/200
MX7/215
6.0L
Diesel
Merc/190
DT466/215

I r r r T T » T » I I I T T T T T T I I T I I T

I I T T I =T > T T I T

I T T T T I > I

63,671
40,393
30,431
43,254
46,310
56,109
88,309
47,599
137,412
127,297
110k

121,418
129,575
120,938
87,049
152,039
164,535
169,213
143,243
123,473
251,041
230,240
152,125
215,698

125,123
106,431
169,216
200,857
172,794

104,223
99,847

160,935
120,806

165,381
86,171

43,692
144,162
140,787
98,739
163,691
80,977
136,091
165,323




PO Box 249

116 E Oakwood Drive
Monticello, MN 55362

HOGLUND BUS COMPANY

Your Fleet Solutions Partner

Return Service Requested

PARTS
SPECIALS

Seat Cover & Foam Sale!

We have thousands of seat covers & foam for all
makes of buses!

If you’re buying ONE - Call anyone. 800866 8104
If you’re buying 10+ - CALL US for the best pricing!

OEM INTERNATIONAL EXHAUST
TKC39BK2010 THOMAS 39” SEAT BACK $26.00

FOAM 2010 AND UP  (Limited QTY’S) NEW LOW PRICES
TKC39NYBK  THOMAS 39” SEAT BACK $24.00 COMPARE TO AUTO JET BUT OEM MATERIAL
FOAM 2009 AND PRIOR (Limited QTY’S)
e PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
3580989C1 ALUMINIZED 8.5 FOOT  $80.50
STEP-1 Replacement step - 9 e ——— 4 INCH STRAIGHT

3562427C1  ALUMINIZED OFFSET  $101.46

> L 4 INCH TAILPIPE

3543871C1  ALUMINIZED 11.5 FOOT  $74.25
sans i 4 INCH STRAIGHT
. : 3612612C1  CATALYTIC CONVERTER $1196.02

(OEM NOT “WILL FIT”)
419380001-RP REAR DOOR REPAIR PANEL BOTTOM
4” EASY INSTALL $102.66

S4008508660 Thomas Hydraulic
Anti-lock Brake Controller

$1,529.99

@

Replacement body skirts 96” x 20” 90 Degree bend
on bottom 16 gauge galvanized steel $108.23

, Our Parts Department carries an extensive inventory of
Stretch your parfs dollars with “all makes” products and can supply everything needed

these SDeCiO| offers! to keep your vehicles running smoothly.



