

INSIDE THIS ISSUE:

- New & Used Inventory
- Parts Specials
- Service Information
- Service Special

Minnesota Sales Team

Randy Johnson (Northern MN)

C: 612.850.5839

E: randyjohnson@hoglundbus.com

Doug Erdmann (Metro MN)

C: 612.756.3335

E: dougerdmann@hoglundbus.com

Kevin Schmidt (Southern MN)

C: 612.819.6017

E: kevinschmidt@hoglundbus.com

Chris Sexton (Used Bus Sales)

D: 763.271.2974

E: chris.sexton@hoglundbus.com

DIRECT LINES:

Sales: 800.866.3105

Parts: 800.866.3104

Service: 763.271.2999

Tech Line: 763.271.2982



JUNE 2017

School Bus Flyer

save the date

11am - 2pm 9545 Penn Ave. S., Bloomington, MN 55431





2 Day Mechanics Training JULY 11 - 12, 2017

SPACE IS LIMITED – SIGN UP TODAY!

TENTATIVE AGENDA:

DAY ONE:

- Cummins Quickserve & Cummins Insight
- OnCommand Service Portal & Connection Fault code reference & action plan
- Health Reports

DAY TWO:

- Wiring: Connectors & Repair
- Hydraulic brakes

Class time is 8:00am - 4:00pm each day

Lunch will be provided both days - Cost for the training is \$200.00 per person

Contact your salesman or Melissa for a registration form. marketing@hoglundbus.com

9545 Penn Ave. S., Bloomington, MN 55431



Train the Trainer Instructor Seminars

JULY 24th - 28th, 2017 Grand Hinckley Conference Center

> https://www.mnapt.org/2017-ttt Registration is OPEN

FREE **DOT INSPECTIONS**

All Makes & Models

Contact Hoglund Bus Service Dept. to schedule yours!

SERVICE

866.286.1320

Our service department is here to assist with all repairs and maintenance of your fleet. Our trained techs can get you up & running in no time. Contact us to schedule your next appointment.

WARNING INDICATORS GUIDE: IC BUS CE SERIES



AWL - Amber Warning Lamp illuminates when the vehicle needs to be serviced at the first available opportunity. Additional information will be displayed on the LCD screen



Illuminates **YELLOW**. Used in conjunction with other Warning indicators to indicate an Alert condition to the operator. Additional information will be displayed on the LCD screen.



Optional Wait to Start Lamp Illuminates **YELLOW** when intake air heaters and glow plugs are in operation and special starting procedures are required.



Illuminates **YELLOW** (Solid or Flashing) when the Diesel Exhaust Fluid (DEF) level is low.



Illuminates **YELLOW** when exhaust system components are operating under normal conditions and exhaust gases are at extremely high temperatures.



Diesel Particulate Filter (DPF) status indicator. Illuminates YELLOW (Solid or Flashing) to indicate the need to regenerate the Diesel Particulate Filter.



MIL - The Malfunction Indicator Lamp illuminates when the On-Board Diagnostics (OBD) detect a malfunction related to the emissions control system. The vehicle needs to be serviced at the first convenient opportunity.

Additional information will be displayed on the LCD screen.



RSL - The **RED** Stop Lamp illuminates **RED** when a serious problem has occurred. If the **RED** Stop Lamp illuminates, immediately pull the vehicle safely off the roadway and stop the engine. The engine should not be

restarted prior to be serviced. Additional information will be displayed on the LCD screen.

MOBILE SERVICE AVAILABLE

Hoglund offers Mobile Service throughout Minnesota and parts of Iowa. Contact Tom Paulson for details & to schedule a service call.

Tom Paulson - D: 763.271.2962 E: mobileadvisor@ hoglundbus.com



Illuminates **YELLOW** when the transmission is not engaged in the selected gear.



Illuminates **YELLOW** when the traction control system is turned off. Blinks on if slippery road conditions may exist. If this happens, adjust your driving accordingly.



Illuminates **YELLOW** when transmission Economy Mode is selected.



Illuminates **YELLOW** when the anti-lock brake system malfunction has been detected.



Illuminates when the amber warning flashing lights are activated.



Optional indicator illuminates **RED** immediately after ignition is turned on to remind driver to buckle up.



Illuminates **RED** when the parking brake is applied.



Illuminates when the emergency exit is not securely closed when the key switch is in the Accessory or ON position.



Illuminates when the red flasher warning lights are activated.



2017 IC BUS UNIVERSITY TRAINING SCHEDULE

• June 12 - 16

July 10 - 14

• June 26 - 30

• August 7 - 11

Training will be held at the Training Center at the Tulsa Bus Plant. It includes a Tulsa bus plant tour and comprehensive training on parts and service.

Contact your Hoglund Bus Co. representative for more information, registration and cost.



Front Line Tech Support - Doug Yager

We invite you to contact our Tech Helpline with any technical or training questions you may have.

Contact Info: D: 763.271.2982 • C: 763.350.2597 E: service@hoglundbus.com

WARRANTY SUPPORT

We invite you to contact our warranty dept. with any questions you might have. Brian Tesmer D: 763.271.2978 E: brian.tesmer@hoglundbus.com

SALES

800.866.3105

Financing & Leasing Available

NEW BUS INVENTORY									
PASS	YEAR	SPEC	MAKE	ENGINE	BRK				
16+1	2017	1742	Collins	Chev	Н				
18+1	2018	1815	Chev/Collins	Chev	Н				
22	2017	1745	Collins	Ford	Н				
24+0	2018	1814	Chev/Collins	Chev	Н				
24+1	2015	1548	Starcraft	Chev	Н				
30	2017	1761	Collins	Chev	Н				
34	2017	1760	Collins	Chev	Н				
35+1	2017	1721	IC - CE	ISB/220	Α				
71	2017	1715	IC - CE	ISB/240	Α				
77/71	2016	1646	IC - CE	ISB/240	Α				
77	2016	1615	IC - CE	MXDT/230	Α				
77	2017	1717	IC - CE	ISB/240	Α				
77	2017	1732	IC - CE	ISB/240	Α				
77	2017	1736	IC - CE	ISB/240	Α				
77	2017	1758	IC - CE	ISB/240	Α				
77	2018	1806	IC - CE	Propane/270	Α				
77	2018	1807	IC - CE	ISB/240	Н				
77	2018	1808	IC - CE	ISB/240	Н				
77	2018	1809	IC - CE	ISB/240	Α				
77	2018	1810	IC - CE	ISB/240	Н				
77	2018	1811	IC - CE	ISB/240	Н				
77	2018	1816	IC - CE	ISB/240	Н				
77	2018	1854	IC - CE	ISB/240	Н				
77	2018	1856	IC - CE	ISB/240	Н				
77	2018	1857	IC - CE	ISB/240	Н				

TRADE SHOWS & TRAINING

6/11 - 6/13 - MSBOA Summer Conference, Ruttger's Sugar Lake Lodge

7/8 - 7/12 - STN EXPO, Peppermill Resort, Reno, NV

7/11 - 7/12 - 2 Day Mechanics Training, Hoglund Bus, Bloomington, MN

7/24 - 7/28 - Train The Trainer, Grand Casino Hinckley Hoglund Hospitality, Monday 7/24, 7pm

October 3rd - Hoglund Bus Co.'s Annual Open House

11/4 - 11/7 - NAPT, Columbus, OH

				=\(_				
USED BUS INVENTORY								
PASS	YEAR	MAKE	ENGINE	BRK	ODO			
Large Conventional Buses 65 to 77 Passenger								
71	2015	IC	MXDT/230	Н	63,671			
65	2014	IC	MX7/240	Н	40,393			
77/71	2014	IC	MXDT/215	Н	30,431			
77/71	2014	IC	MXDT/215	Н	43,254			
77/71	2014	IC	MXDT/215	Н	46,310			
77	2013	IC	MX7/220	Н	56,109			
77	2013	IC	MX7/240	Н	88,309			
77	2013	IC	MX7/240	Н	47,599			
77	2010	IC	Maxx DT/210	Н	137,412			
77	2010	IC	MXDT/210	Н	127,297			
77	2009	IC	MX7/215	Н	110k			
65	2009	IC	MX7/200	Н	121,418			
77	2008	IC	VT365/230	Н	129,575			
77	2008	IC	VT365/230	Н	120,938			
65	2008	IC	VT365/230	Н	87,049			
65	2007	IC	DT466/215	Α	152,039			
71	2006	Frtl	CatC7/220	Н	164,535			
77	2004	IC	DT466/220	Α	169,213			
77	2004	TH	Cat3126/220	Н	143,243			
77	2003	Intl	DT466/215	Н	123,473			
77	2001	Intl	DT466/195	Н	251,041			
77	2001	Intl	DT466/195	Н	230,240			
78	2000	Frtl	Cummins 5.9L/220	Н	152,125			
71	1995	Int	T444/190	Н	215,698			
•		7	Transit Buses		3, 3			
83	2010	IC	DT466/190	Н	125,123			
77	2009	ВВ	ISB/220	Н	106,431			
83	2003	TH	Cat3126/220	Н	169,216			
65	2003	TH	Cumm. 5.9L	Н	200,857			
86	2002	TH	Cummins 5.9L/220	Α	172,794			
			Passenger Buses		, ,,,,,			
59	2009	IC	MX7/215	Н	104,223			
59	2009	IC	MX7/215	Н	99,847			
35	2005	Frtl	Mercedes	Н	160,935			
14	2004	Chev	Gas	Н	120,806			
22	2002	Chev	5.7 V8 350	Н	165,381			
9	2002	Chev	5.7 V8 350	Н	86,171			
	Special Needs & Lift Buses							
26+	2012	IC	MX7/220	Н	43,692			
42+5	2011	IC	MXDT/245	Α	144,162			
18+2	2010	IC	MX7/200	Н	140,787			
35+1	2009	IC	MX7/215	Н	98,739			
18+	2009	Chev	6.oL	Н	163,691			
17+1	2008	GMC	Diesel	Н	80,977			
28+2	2007	TH	Merc/190	Н	136,091			
36+4	2003	Intl	DT466/215	Н	165,323			



PO Box 249 116 E Oakwood Drive Monticello, MN 55362

Return Service Requested

PARTS SPECIALS

Seat Cover & Foam Sale!

We have thousands of seat covers & foam for all makes of buses!

If you're buying ONE - Call anyone.

If you're buying 10+ - CALL US for the best pricing!

TKC39BK2010 THOMAS 39" SEAT BACK **\$26.00**FOAM 2010 AND UP (Limited QTY'S)

TKC39NYBK THOMAS 39" SEAT BACK **\$24.00**FOAM 2009 AND PRIOR (Limited QTY'S)
NEW YORK

STEP-1 Replacement step - 9" \$49.32



S4008508660 Thomas Hydraulic Anti-lock Brake Controller \$1,529.99



419380001-RP REAR DOOR REPAIR PANEL BOTTOM
4" EASY INSTALL **\$102.66**

Stretch your parts dollars with these special offers!

800.866.3104

OEM INTERNATIONAL EXHAUST

NEW LOW PRICES

COMPARE TO AUTO JET BUT OEM MATERIAL

PART#	DESCRIPTION	<u>PRICE</u>
3580989C1	ALUMINIZED 8.5 FOOT	\$80.50
	4 INCH STRAIGHT	
3562427C1	ALUMINIZED OFFSET	\$101.46
	4 INCH TAILPIPE	
3543871C1	ALUMINIZED 11.5 FOOT	\$74.25
	4 INCH STRAIGHT	
3612612C1	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	\$1196.02
	(OEM NOT "WILL FIT")	

Replacement body skirts 96" x 20" 90 Degree bend on bottom 16 gauge galvanized steel **\$108.23**

Our Parts Department carries an extensive inventory of "all makes" products and can supply everything needed to keep your vehicles running smoothly.